
 

Current Bus Operator for SMS(P) is RS Transport 

Contact person : Richard Tan 

Contact : 91014733 

 

Bus Fees Table 

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance 

Distance 

Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters 

1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 

Up to 2km $190.00 $210.00 $170.00 $190.00 $125.00 $145.00 

>2-4km $210.00 $230.00 $190.00 $210.00 $140.00 $160.00 

>4-6km $230.00 $250.00 $220.00 $240.00 $155.00 $175.00 

>6-8km $250.00 $270.00 $240.00 $260.00 $165.00 $185.00 

>8-10km $265.00 $285.00 $260.00 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 

>10-12km $280.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

>12-14km $295.00 $315.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

>14-16km $310.00 $330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Remarks: Above bus fares are for Year 2023 for holding site address at 2 Mattar Road Singapore 387724. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bus fares for Services after school activities by distance 

Distance Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters 

Up to 2km $110.00 $110.00 $110.00 

>2-4km $130.00 $130.00 $130.00 

>4-6km $140.00 $140.00 $140.00 

>6-8km $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 

>8-10km $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 

>10-12km $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 

>12-14km $165.00 $165.00 $165.00 

>14-16km $170.00 $170.00 $170.00 

Remarks:  

- Bus fares on per term basis.  

- Above bus fares are for Year 2023 for holding site address at 2 Mattar Road Singapore 387724. 


